Galway Track & Field Series - 10,000m Result

Saturday, May 26™ 2007.

Dangan, Galway.

Pos Num Name

1 350  Jason Broderick

2 357  Darragh O’Brien

3 354  Brian O’Connor

4 349  Brian Bruton

5 361  Peter Delmer

6 352 Larry Kelly

7 358  Jane-Ann Healy

8 353  James Lundon

9 359  Mark Flannery

10 483  Brendan Monaghan

11 355  Pat Burkitt

12 351 Joe Arkins

13 356 Emilia Ewertowska
360 Eamon Hornibrook

Club
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Naas AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Tuam AC
GCH

GCH

GCH

GCH

Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM
SL
SM
SM
VM
VM
SM
SL
SM

Performance
34:19
36:19
36:19
36:52
37:36
38:39
40:20
40:20
40:49
42:35
44:11
46:17
46:28
DNF



